 QAI LABORATORIES
U.S.A:   888.540.4024
CANADA:   877.461.8378
LOCATIONS: WWW.QAI.ORG/LOCATIONS
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 1 of 2
ELECTRICAL LISTING PROGRAM
Customer: Changzhou ProMEMS Technologies Corp.

after installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation.
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, frequency, maximum watts
e) QAI file Number: E10689
f) The wording “CSA C22.2 No. 250.0 and UL 234”
g) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and
French
h) QAI logo shown here:
i) For products rated for dry locations “Dry Locations only”
 QAI LABORATORIES
U.S.A:   888.540.4024
CANADA:   877.461.8378
LOCATIONS: WWW.QAI.ORG/LOCATIONS
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 2
Models / Ratings: Model Rating Description Environmental
Locations
PM-DM-S-
Y-Z -AC
12V DC
32W
Max
RV Light, Wall Mounted
Luminaires, 4000K
Dry Location
only
Nomenclature PM-DM-S-Y-Z-USB
PM: ProMEMS
D: Decorative.
M=Metal.
S: Sidewall
Y=01/02/03/04/05... 01: Iron, 02: Glass, 03: Acrylic, 04: Fabric.
Z=A/B/C/D/E/F/G/M...  A: Acrylic module, B: Bullet shape, UNO
module. C: torus module, D: L9525, E: Reading light, F: Rigid bar, G:
Edison bulb. M=multi.
USB=A/C/AA/AC/CC AC: USBA+USBC, AA: USBA+USBA,
CC: USBC+USBC.
Notes: Devices included in this listing are for use in recreational vehicles only.
Final acceptance of those devices in the recreational vehicle is subject to